PASSIVE FIRE
PROTECTION
SYSTEMS
PLUMBING
OCTOBER 2021
Appraisal No.1088 [2019]
CONTENTS

CONCRETE SLAB TEST RESULTS:
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
SLAB
DEPTH
(MM)
NOMINAL
PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT
CODE
PENETRATION
HOLE SIZE (MM)
FLOOR FRL FTC# WALL FRL FTC#
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 70 2.0 ALLFC40 47 -/90/60 6017
50 70 2.2 ALLFC50 57 -/90/60 4831
65 70 2.7 ALLFC65 72 -/90/60 4831
80 70 2.9 ALLFC80 87 -/90/60 4831
100 70 3.2 ALLFC100 112 -/90/60 6017
20 120 1.8 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 650
40 150 2.0 ALLFC40 47 -/120/120 644 -/120/120 716
50 150 2.2 ALLFC50 57 -/120/120 644 -/120/120 717
65 150 2.7 ALLFC65 72 -/120/120 609 -/180/180 610
80 150 2.9 ALLFC80 87 -/120/120 615 -/180/180 610
100 150 3.2 ALLFC100 112 -/120/120 644 -/120/120 615
150 150 4.5 ALLFC150 162 -/120/120 609 -/120/120 717
PVC PLASTIC PIPE - WITH SOCKET
40 120 Socket ALLFC40 47 -/240/180 692
50 150 Socket ALLFC50 57 -/120/120 4465
65 150 Socket ALLFC65 72 -/120/120 4465

SIZE (MM)
SLAB
DEPTH
(MM)
NOMINAL
PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT
CODE
PENETRATION
HOLE SIZE (MM)
FLOOR FRL FTC# WALL FRL FTC#
OTHER PLASTIC PIPE
16 PEX 120 2.35 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 650
20 PEX 120 2.95 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 12424-001
25 PEX 120 3.75 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 650
16 PB 120 1.7 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 650
20 PB 120 2.1 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 12424-001
28 PB 120 2.8 ALLFC25 32 -/120/120 650
25 PEX/AL/PEX 120 2.8 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 650

SEALANT
CAST-IN COLLAR
PLASTIC PIPE
CAST-IN COLLARS
21
CAST IN COLLAR TEST RESULTS:
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
SLAB DEPTH
(MM)
NOMINAL PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT FLOOR FRL FTC#
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 120 2.0 CIFC50S -/180/180 692
50 120 2.2 CIFC50S -/240/180 692
65 120 2.7 CIFC80S -/240/180 692
80 120 2.9 CIFC80S -/240/180 692
100 120 3.0 CIFC100S -/240/180 13411
150 120 4.5 CIFC150S -/180/120 45052500.2
PVC PLASTIC PIPE - WITH SOCKET
40 120 2.4 CIFC40S -/120/120 200399
50 120 2.0 CIFC50S -/120/120 200399
65 120 2.5 CIFC65S -/180/180 200399
80 120 3.0 CIFC80S -/180/120 200399
100 120 3.0 CIFC100S -/240/180 13411
HDPE PLASTIC PIPE
40 120 3.0 CIFC50S -/240/180 692

FIRE PROTECTION
PRODUCT
SOCKET* FLOOR FRL FTC#
CIFC WITH PVC PIPE SOCKET CONNECTIONS
80 80mm Socket CIFC80S 50mm -/240/240 739
100 100mm Socket CIFC100S 30mm -/240/240 739
CIFCL WITH PVC PLASTIC PIPE
100 Pipe Only CIFC100S - -/180/180 739
CIFCL WITH PVC PIPE SOCKET CONNECTIONS
80 80mm Socket CIFC80S L 45mm -/120/90 739
100 100mm Socket CIFC100S L 33mm -/180/180 739
* Refers to the socket length within the fire collar
CAST-IN KIT CODES:
CODE DESCRIPTION
80MM
CIFC80L FRTAG 80mm Low Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Tilt a Grate Floor Waste System
CIFC80L FRCYC 80mm Low Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Cyclone Floor Waste System
CIFC80 FRTAG 80mm High Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Tilt a Grate Floor Waste System
CIFC80 FRCYC 80mm High Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Cyclone Floor Waste System
100MM
CIFC100L FRTAG 100mm Low Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Tilt a Grate Floor Waste System
CIFC100L FRCYC 100mm Low Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Cyclone Floor Waste System
CIFC100 FRTAG 100mm High Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Tilt a Grate Floor Waste System
CIFC100 FRCYC 100mm High Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Cyclone Floor Waste System
KIT INCLUDES:
CIFC CIFCL FRTAG FRCYC
25

Allproof DIFCs have been tested and assessed to provide a passive fire protection system for composite floor
penetrations on a range of plumbing services. The assessment found that Allproof DIFCs FRL is equal to the FRL of
composite floor with tray profiles of 60mm, 80mm and 210mm.
Tray FRL’s are variable by adjusting the minimum depth at the shollowest section of the profile, refer to tray suppliers
documentation for further information. Allproof DIFC’s have been assessed to be equal to the floor FRL to a maximum
of 120 minutes.
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
PRODUCT CODE
TRAY PROFILE
(MM)
PENETRATION
HOLE SIZE (MM)
MAX FRL ASSESSMENT#
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 DIFC40 60, 80, 210 72 -/120/120 12424-003
50 DIFC50 60, 80, 210 82 -/120/120 12424-003
65 DIFC65 60, 80, 210 102 -/120/120 12424-003
80 DIFC80 60, 80, 210 112 -/120/120 12424-003
100 DIFC100 60, 80, 210 142 -/120/120 12424-003
150 DIFC150 60, 80, 210 192 -/120/120 12424-003
PVC PLASTIC PIPE - WITH SOCKET
40 DIFC40 60, 80, 210 72 -/120/120 12424-002
50 DIFC50 60, 80, 210 82 -/120/120 12424-002
65 DIFC65 60, 80, 210 102 -/120/120 12424-002

SLAB
DEPTH (MM)
NOMINAL PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT
CODE
PENETRATION HOLE
SIZE (MM)
FLOOR FRL FTC#
D-BLUE PP-MD
50 70 1.8 DIFC50 82 -/90/60 6017
75 70 2.3 DIFC65 112 -/90/45 6017
110 70 3.4 DIFC100 142 -/90/60 6017
150 70 4.9 DIFC150 192 -/90/60 6017
PP-R PLASTIC PIPE (SDR 11)
32 70 2.9 DIFC32 57 -/90/60 6017
40 70 3.7 DIFC40 72 -/90/60 6017
110 70 10 DIFC100 142 -/45/60 6017
125 70 11.4 DIFC125 162 -/45/45 6017
PP-R PLASTIC PIPE (SDR 9)
32 70 4.1 DIFC32 57 -/90/60 6017
40 70 3.7 DIFC40 72 -/90/60 6017
110 70 10 DIFC100 142 -/90/60 6017